
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

# 

165 

3 

68 

4 

1 

44 

477 

56 

725 

368 

60 

15 

77 

92 

218 

65 

267 

Name 

Matthias Gaug 

Kai Weinbach 

Tino Metz 

Andreas Jung 

Illka Schütz 

Peter Kriegerhofer 

Stefan Thoman 

Jürgen Kexel 

Christian Pickhardt 

Andreas Ruploh 

Stefan Schneider 

Johann Beisel 

Mathias Kraus 

Martin Glitsch 

Adreas Spatz 

Rüdiger Putz 

Kai-Uwe Doppleb 

Club / Wohnort 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSV Lahnberge 

MCC Frankenbach 

MSF Wissen / DMV 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC Albertshofen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

AMC Geseke 

AMC Geseke 

MSV Lahnberge 

ADAC Nordbaden 

Schrecksbach 

MSC Beuern 

AMC Langgöns 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC Beuern 

Team 

SM-Sport 

Sarholz Racing 

AB Racing 

K Dach 

R&P Offroadteam 

Black Sheep Tatoo 

UNIQUE INDUSTRIES VIERNHEIM 

Fahrzeug 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

13 

10 

12 

11 

9 

8 

7 

15 

6 

5 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

13 

15 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

0 

Total 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

28 

26 

25 

24 

22 

19 

17 

15 

15 

13 

11 

0 

Printed: 26.05.2018 16:45:57 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Schrecksbach 

 

Gesamtergebnis Senioren 

Schrecksbach 1,780 km 


